
Male Female under24 24-30 30-40 40-50 over 50

under

Junior

High

School

Senior

High

School

College

&

Graduate

School

2020 335 330 5 23 30 77 113 92 189 128 18

2021 272 265 7 16 29 58 95 74 146 106 20

2022 368 365 3 25 40 76 104 123 190 158 20

2023 397 396 1 31 46 69 114 137 205 172 20

2024 359 355 4 29 50 70 93 117 162 175 22

2025

Jan.-Oct.
295 293 2 27 39 56 80 93 130 149 16

Characteristics of New Prisoners in Hualien Detention Center, Agency of Corrections ,

Ministry of Justice

Gender Age

TotalEnd of Year

Education

Unit：Persons

under24
27
9%

24-30
39

13%

30-40
56

19%

40-50
80

27%

over 50
93

32%

Ages of New Prisoners

under 
Junior High 

School, 
130, 44%

Senior High 
School, 

149, 51%

College & 
Graduate 

School, 16, 
5%

Education of New Prisoners  


