Characteristics of New Prisoners in Hualien Detention Center, Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice

Unit:	Persons
-------	---------

										O III C	CIBOLIS
End of Year	Total	Gender		Age					Education		
		Male	Female	under24	24-30	30-40	40-50	over 50	under Junior High School	Senior High School	College & Graduate School
2020	335	330	5	23	30	77	113	92	189	128	18
2021	272	265	7	16	29	58	95	74	146	106	20
2022	368	365	3	25	40	76	104	123	190	158	20
2023	397	396	1	31	46	69	114	137	205	172	20
2024	359	355	4	29	50	70	93	117	162	175	22
2025 JanOct.	295	293	2	27	39	56	80	93	130	149	16

